
BASCULE BAR
MENU





SPIRITS



GIN

AMARULA
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOTANIST
CAPE SAINT BLAIZE CLASSIC
CAPE SAINT BLAIZE FLORISTIC
CAPE SAINT BLAIZE OCEANIC
CLEMENGOLD
FINERY PINK
HENDRICKS
HOPE ON HOPKINS LONDON DRY
INVERROCHE AMBER
INVERROCHE CLASSIC
INVERROCHE VERDANT
JORGENSENS
KI NO BI
MONKEY 47
MUSGRAVE PINK
NO3 LONDON DRY
PIENAAR AND SONS ORIENT
SIPSMITH
TANQUERY
TENQUERY TEN
TRIPLE 3 GIN JUNIPER BERRY

45
45
45
90
65
65
65
50
45
65
55
60
50
60
45
95
120
55
70
55
55
45
70
45

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT ELYX
ABSOLUT VANILLA
BELVEDERE
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
PRIMITIV
STOLICHNAYA
TITOS

45
75
45
75
70
75
60
45
40
45

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

1800 ANEJO CRISTALINO
1800 COCONUT
1800 REPOSADO
1800 SILVER
AVION REPOSADO
AVION RESERVA 44
AVION SILVER
CASAMIGO ANEJO 
CASAMIGO REPOSADO
CLAZE AZUL REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530 ANEJO
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530
DE MAGUEY MEZCAL
DON JULIO 1942
DON JULIO REPOSADO
EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
HOPE AGAVE ESPERANZA BLANCO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO
KAH ANEJO
KAH REPOSADO
LA TIERRA AGAVE BLANCO
LA TIERRA AGAVE REPOSADO
LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL ESPADIN
LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL TOBALA
LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL SALMIANA
OLMECA REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO
SE BUSCA MEZCAL REPOSADO
VOLCAN REPOSADO

120
100
90
80
90

440
90
140
100
450
240
110
110
160
570
130
45
55
60
40
40
50
120
110
50
50

220
380
490
40
150
130
100
140
110
110

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.



BRANDY & COGNAC

BOPLAAS POT STILL 8YO
CALVADOS CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM
KWV 10YO
KWV 12YO
KWV 15YO
KWV 20YO
MARTEL VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO EXCELLENCE
VAN RYNS 10YO
VAN RYNS RESERVE 12YO
VAN RYNS RESERVE 15YO

50
70
80
60
120
350
40
50
60
95

180
120
120
360
45
60

100

RUM & CACHAÇA

BACARDI 8YO
BACARDI
BOUGAINVILLE VANILLE
BUMBU
CANABELLA CACHAÇA PRATA
CANABELLA CACHAÇA GOLD
CACHAÇA GERMANA 2YO
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 12YO
HAVANA CLUB BLANCO
HAVANA ANEJO ESPECIAL
HAVANA ANEJO RESERVA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7YO
MALIBU
SAILOR JERRY

70
45
40
80
65
65
55
40
80
45
45
45
55
40
45

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.



CIDERS & SPRITZ

SAVANNA DRY
BRUTAL FRUIT RUBY APPLE

65
80

LIQUEURS

AMARULA
AMARETTO
SAN BASILE CRYSTAL COFFEE
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER
JORGENSEN ABSINTHE
KAHLUA
NACHTMUSIEK
PERNOD
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA

30
55
55
60
60
45
70
60
40
30
45
30
50

BEERS

CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT 300ML
CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT 500ML
STELLA ARTOIS DRAUGHT 300ML
STELLA ARTOIS DRAUGHT 500ML
CASTLE LITE | CASTLE LAGER
CASTLE DOUBLE MALT
CBC AMBER WEIS | PILSNER
WINDHOEK LAGER | WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
CORONA
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
DEVILS PEAK ZERO
FLYING FISH LEMON

50
75
60
85
50
55
65
65
60
60
55
55
80

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.



WINES



G        

CREATION 2023
Chardonnay

IONA 2024
Sauvignon Blanc

KLEIN CONSTANTIA 2023
Sauvignon Blanc

JORDAN INSPECTOR PERINGUEY 2023
Chenin Blanc

PREMIÈRE AUBE 
Chenin Blanc

OAK VALLEY STONE & STEEL 2022
Riesling

CAPE OF GOOD HOPE RIEBEEKSRIVIER 2021
Caroline White Blend

HAUTE CABRIÈRE 2023
Pinot Noir Chardonnay, White Blend

680180

B       

600160

G        

KRONE BORALIS BRUT

L’ORMARINS CLASSIQUE BRUT ROSE

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT

590

520

2 100

CAP CLASSIQUE & CHAMPAGNE

125

B       

110

440

520135

590155

36085

810210

520135

WHITE WINE

36085

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.



G        

RED WINE

B       

SPRINGFIELD WHOLE BERRY 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon

THELEMA 2022
Merlot

DE GRENDAL OP DIE BERG 2022
Pinot Noir

SWERVER 2022
Shiraz

MOOI PLAAS 2022
Pinotage

JOURNEYS END 2020
Cabernet Franc

ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA 2020
Red Blend

UGABA 2019
Red Blend

490130

G        

DELAIRE GRAFF ROSÉ 2023
Cabernet Franc

480130

B       

ROSÉ

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.

680180

680180

920240

490130

695185

750195

36085



BEVERAGES



LOOSE LEAF TEA

HOT BEVERAGES

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino

Red Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

White Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Matcha Latte

Hot Ginger

sustainably sourced, crafted with care

40

45

45

45

50

50

55

55

55

60

60

65

95

50

HERBAL INFUSION
Cape Grace Exclusive
Chamomile & Lemongrass
Cederberg Green Rooibos

65
50
45

PURE GREEN TEA
Gunpowder Pearls 45

FLAVOURED GREEN TEA
Jasmine Blossom 65

PURE BLACK TEA
English Breakfast 45

SCENTED & FLAVOURED BLACK TEA
Bergamot Mesquite 45

locally sourced



SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola No Sugar

Ginger Ale | Lemonade | Soda Water | Dry Lemon

Tonic | Light Tonic | Pink Tonic

Tomato Cocktail 

Appletiser | Grapetiser

Red Bull | Red Bull Zero

Verve Still | Sparkling Water 250ml

Verve Still | Sparkling Water 750ml

Acqua Panna | San Pellegrino 250ml

Acqua Panna | San Pellegrino 750ml

40

40

40

70

50

65

35

60

80

120

*At Cape Grace, our menu items may change and could include common allergens. 
We recommend that you inform your waiter of any special dietary needs, including 

intolerances and allergies.

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Strawberries, Pineapple, Lime

90

MOCKTAILS

AFRICAN SUNSET
Passionfruit, Rosemary, Lime

105

NOJITO
Mint, Lime, Soda

90



WHISKEY

Scan the QR to view our Whiskey Menu






